Aug-18-2024
Aug-25-2024
1-Sep-24
Sep-8-2024
Sep-15-2024
Sep-22-2024
Sep-29-2024
Oct-6-2024
Oct-13-2024
Oct-20-2024
Oct-27-2024
Nov-3-2024
Nov-9-2024
Nov-10-2024
Nov-17-2024
Nov-24-2024
Dec-1-2024
Dec-8-2024
Dec-15-2024
Dec-22-24 - Jan-5-25
Jan-12-2025
Jan-19-2025

Jan-26-2025

Feb-2-2025
Feb-9-2025
Feb-16-2025
Feb-23-2025
Mar-2-2025
Mar-9-2025
Mar-16-2025
Mar-23-2025
Mar-30-2025
Apr-6-2025
Apr-13-2025
Apr-20-2025
Apr-27-2025
May-4-2025
May-11-2025

May-18-2025

May-25-2025
Jun-1-2025

Holiday

Mid
Term

Final
Exam

Punjabi School Calendar 2024-25

Jasan Singh Boparai
No School
Balkirat Chechi
Gurjot Kaur Sahota
Hargun Kaur
Jashan Singh
Loey Kaur Sahota
Manrab Singh
Mehar Makkar
Meher Kaur Taluja
Omkirat Chechi
Picnic
Adhara Kaur Sethee

1st Day of School

Balkirat Chechi
Labor Day

Gurjot Kaur Sahota
Hargun Kaur
Jashan Singh
Loey Kaur Sahota
Manrab Singh
Mehar Makkar
Meher Kaur Taluja
Omkirat Chechi
Adhara Kaur Sethee

| Dates | | Ardaas-Sewa | _ Chaur-Sewa | Shabad - Sewa

6th Grade
Holiday
5th Grade
4th Grade
3rd Grade
7th Grade
6th Grade
5th Grade
4th Grade
3rd Grade
7th Grade

Hilltop Park, San Diego, CA 92129 Saturday @ 10:30 AM

Ajuni Kaur Sandhu

Gurpurab Guru Sahib

Ajuni Kaur Sandhu
No School

Arushtaab Singh Ranouta

Gurman Kaur

No School
Nimrat Kaur Dali
Samarpratap Singh Ryait

Gia Kaur Sidhu

Kareena Kaur
Mehar kaur
No School

Rabroop Singh Kohli
Ranbir Singh
Sidhakpreet Kaur

Virsa Dihara
Subeg Singh Riat
Achraj Anand Singh
Gurjot singh

Khalsa Dihara
Manmeet Singh
Parkirti Kaur Maan
Jasneet Singh
Reet kaur

Jay Singh Sidhu

No School
Graduation Day

Special Event

Arushtaab Singh Ranouta

Thanksgiving
Gurman Kaur
Nimrat Kaur Dali

Winter break
Samarpratap Singh Ryait
Gia Kaur Sidhu

Kareena Kaur

Mehar kaur

Rabroop Singh Kohli
President Day

Ranbir Singh

Sidhakpreet Kaur

Subeg Singh Riat
Heritage Day

Achraj Anand Singh

Gurjot singh

Manmeet Singh
Vaisakhi Day

Parkirti Kaur Maan

Jasneet Singh

Reet kaur

Jay Singh Sidhu

Ameek Singh

Memorial Day

6th Grade
Regular School Day
5th Grade
Holidays
4th Grade
3rd Grade
Holidays
7th Grade
6th Grade

5th Grade
4th Grade
Holiday
3rd Grade
7th Grade
6th Grade
Sunday @ 9:00 AM
5th Grade
4th Grade
3rd Grade
Holiday
7th Grade
6th Grade
5th Grade
4th Grade

3rd Grade
Holiday

Sunday @ 10:30 AM

Exam

| Graduation




