Punjabi School Calendar 2024-25				
Dates		Ardaas - Sewa	Chaur - Sewa	Shabad - Sewa
Aug-18-2024			1st Day of School	
Aug-25-2024		Jasan Singh Boparai	Balkirat Chechi	6th Grade
1-Sep-24		No School	Labor Day	Holiday
Sep-8-2024		Balkirat Chechi	Gurjot Kaur Sahota	5th Grade
Sep-15-2024		Gurjot Kaur Sahota	Hargun Kaur	4th Grade
Sep-22-2024		Hargun Kaur	Jashan Singh	3rd Grade
Sep-29-2024		Jashan Singh	Loey Kaur Sahota	7th Grade
Oct-6-2024		Loey Kaur Sahota	Manrab Singh	6th Grade
Oct-13-2024		Manrab Singh	Mehar Makkar	5th Grade
Oct-20-2024		Mehar Makkar	Meher Kaur Taluja	4th Grade
Oct-27-2024		Meher Kaur Taluja	Omkirat Chechi	3rd Grade
Nov-3-2024		Omkirat Chechi	Adhara Kaur Sethee	7th Grade
Nov-9-2024		Picnic	Hilltop Park, San Diego, CA 9212	9 Saturday @ 10:30 AM
Nov-10-2024		Adhara Kaur Sethee	Ajuni Kaur Sandhu	6th Grade
Nov-17-2024		Gurpurab Guru Sahib		Regular School Day
Nov-24-2024		Ajuni Kaur Sandhu	Arushtaab Singh Ranouta	5th Grade
Dec-1-2024		No School	Thanksgiving	Holidays
Dec-8-2024		Arushtaab Singh Ranouta	Gurman Kaur	4th Grade
Dec-15-2024		Gurman Kaur	Nimrat Kaur Dali	3rd Grade
Dec-22-24 - Jan-5-25		No School	Winter break	Holidays
Jan-12-2025		Nimrat Kaur Dali	Samarpratap Singh Ryait	7th Grade
Jan-19-2025		Samarpratap Singh Ryait	Gia Kaur Sidhu	6th Grade
Jan-26-2025	Mid Term	Gia Kaur Sidhu	Kareena Kaur	
Feb-2-2025		Kareena Kaur	Mehar kaur	5th Grade
Feb-9-2025		Mehar kaur	Rabroop Singh Kohli	4th Grade
Feb-16-2025		No School	President Day	Holiday
Feb-23-2025		Rabroop Singh Kohli	Ranbir Singh	3rd Grade
Mar-2-2025		Ranbir Singh	Sidhakpreet Kaur	7th Grade
Mar-9-2025		Sidhakpreet Kaur	Subeg Singh Riat	6th Grade
Mar-16-2025		Virsa Dihara	Heritage Day	Sunday @ 9:00 AM
Mar-23-2025		Subeg Singh Riat	Achraj Anand Singh	5th Grade
Mar-30-2025		Achraj Anand Singh	Gurjot singh	4th Grade
Apr-6-2025		Gurjot singh	Manmeet Singh	3rd Grade
Apr-13-2025		Khalsa Dihara	Vaisakhi Day	Holiday
Apr-20-2025		Manmeet Singh	Parkirti Kaur Maan	7th Grade
Apr-27-2025		Parkirti Kaur Maan	Jasneet Singh	6th Grade
May-4-2025		Jasneet Singh	Reet kaur	5th Grade
May-11-2025		Reet kaur	Jay Singh Sidhu	4th Grade
May-18-2025	Final Exam	Jay Singh Sidhu	Ameek Singh	3rd Grade
May-25-2025		No School	Memorial Day	Holiday
Jun-1-2025		Graduation Day	Sunday @ 10:3	30 AM
Holiday		Special Event	Exam	Graduation